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TI"e:=n=r ~ ~ ~~ fr.I" 2024-25 ~ ~ ~ Fcls_./.JJC'l<fi Jr .i]j<>J-lcfilcfio-t c'rm ~Re;/ ~flc-lcfilcfio-t 

DateJ~ .01.2024 

~r (Vacation & Breaks) ~ Fo-!J-,,-Jfc.l@a ~ cfiT ~ ~ ~:- 
.:i .:, " 

(en) dJ1ff qffi ~:- 

( 1) ~ cfil./.J~C'l./.J:- .ililt>t'j{, ~' ~, ~, ~, dJcllt_;Jt), ~ ch)C'lcfilc-fl,~, tfcurr, 00, 
~' fc-lo-t.fli?h./.JJ cf qJ{JUJft"j I .:, 

sf,. ~ ~ro't"/ ff ~~ ~cfcn ~ 
1 Summer Vacation 12.05.2024 (Sunday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 40 Days 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 12.01.2025 (Sunday) 20 Days 

(2) ~ <til./.J~C'l./.J: 3ITTRT, ~. 3-l(;J-li:;l~Jc;, ~' ~ (~.fit ~ cfiT ~), 6C.{l~Jc;, ~' ~' 
~~cR)ITTq~ 'C!cf QUJ~cfiC'!J-l I 
.:, .:, 

sf,. ~ ~Taff ff ~~ ~cfcn ~ 
1 Summer Vacation 02.05.2024 (Thursday) 20.06.2024 (Thursday) 50 Days 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01.2025 (Thursday) 10 Days 

sf,. lf ~Taff ff ~~ ~ cfcn ~ 
1 Summer Vacation 08.04.2024 (Monday) 27.05.2024 (Monday) 50 Days 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesdav) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 
3 Winter Break 24.12.2024 (Tuesday) 02.01.2025 (Thursday) 10 Days 

(N) 00 qffi ~ (cfi". fct ~ (~ mtm) q;)- ~nfmr ~ rr> (~ ~ ~ ~ ~ qffi 
oo qffi ~ ~ ~ fclc../.JJC'l./.J1 cfiT ~): 

sf,. ~ ~Taff ff ~~ ~cfcn ~ 
1 Summer Break 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days" 3 Winter Vacation 04.12.2024 (Wednesday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday) SO Days 

sf,. ~ ~Taff ff ~~ ~cfcn ~ 

1 Summer Break 14.05.2024 (Tuesday) 02.06.2024 (Sunday) 20 Davs 2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days 3 Winter Vacation 14.12.2024 (Saturday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday) 40Days 
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("Er} ~ 00 crrcq ~: 
(1) ~' cfil,(\?Je>! cf~ (~) UT~~ Rlt._llle>lll I 
sf;',~ ~~r.:r, ff ~~ ~~ ~ 
1 Summer Break 15.07.2024 (Monday) 03.08.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days 
2 Winter Vacation 21.12.2024 (Saturday) 08.02.2025 (Saturday) 50 Davs 

sf;',~ ~~Toi/ ff ~~ ~~ ~ 
1 Summer Break 13.05.2024 (Monday) 11.06.2024 (Tuesday) 30 Davs 
2 Winter Vacation 16.12.2024 (Monday) 24.01.2025 (Friday) 40 Days 

sf;'.~ ~Toi/ ff ~~ ~~ ~ 
1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday] 10 Days 
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Davs 
3 Winter Break 18.12.2024 (Wednesday] 05.02.2025 (Wednesdav) 50 Days 

sf;'.~ ~Toi/ ff ~~ ~~ ~ 
1 Summer Break 15.05.2024 (Wednesday) 24.05.2024 (Friday) 10 Days 
2 Autumn Break 08.10.2024 (Tuesday] 17.10.2024 (Thursday] 10 Days 
3 Winter Vacation 09.12.2024 (Monday) 27.01.2025 (Monday) 50 Days 

Note: 
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive. 
B- If the day of opening/ day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt. 

the same will be included in Vacation & Break. 

.,n-=<T ~ 
(~ 3ITT" ~) 

~~(~~) 

1. 3q1llcta, m ~ ifi1.?.1'1e>1.?.1, ~ Rlc;.?.11e>1.?.1 WR5o'f cf;)- ~ Jmm ct- m ~ 6° ~ er ~ .., - 
~ m ~ Rlc;llle>!.!11 cf;)-~ <R"I - " 

2. ~~Ten, m ~ firm w i;ifua,or "fim, ~ Rlt._llle>1ll WR5o'f l 

3. ~. ~ Rlt._llle>lll, cfil6J-IIU~I 

4. 3q1-:;ctc't {~). ~ Rlt._llle>lll WR5oi (~.). ~ ~ cf;)- ~ cfilll~e>lll ~ *'° ~ ~ 
fclc.llle>lll WR5oi {R), ~ ~ ct" ~csH-ll$c "Cf"{ 3-fCR>ITs ~ ~ ~I - .., .., 

4. J-ltm-1rucl,AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony, Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala, 
Jaipur,Rajasthan- 302019. 

5. Ji$1{lruq, KVPSS, Hqrs, 78, Village- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081. 

6. Ji$1{lrucl, KEVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO- Kampa-743193,West Bengal. 
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